
 

List of Officers Recommended for Major Command and Captain Command Designation 

HR MAJOR COMMAND AND CAPT COMMAND SELECTS 

NAME RANK DESIG PROMOTION 
GROUP 

1 BECKER GINA M CDR 1200 FY25 
2 GARFIELD DANIELLE L CDR 1200 N/A 
3 HARMON CHARLES R CAPT 1200 FY24 
4 LANG JEANINE A CAPT 1200 FY24 
5 MCLEOD KAITLIN M CDR 1200 FY25 
6 SALERNO ALICIA M CDR 1200 N/A 
7 SCHLOBOHM CHRISTOPHER J CAPT 1200 FY23 
8 SHEPHERD KRISTIN M CDR 1200 FY25 
9 VESTAL LACEY M CAPT 1200 FY25 

--- AND NO OTHERS --- 



 

List of Officers Recommended for Commander Command and Commander Leadership 
Designation 

CDR HR COMMAND SELECTS 

NAME RANK DESIG PROMOTION 
GROUP 

1 ALLEN NICHOLAS R LCDR 1200 FY25 
2 BORJA TERRY CDR 1200 FY25 
3 EVANS NICOLE P LCDR 1200 FY25 
4 FREEMAN LUKE D LCDR 1200 FY25 
5 HARRIS CHANTRELLE L LCDR 1200 N/A 
6 HEFT PAUL P LCDR 1200 N/A 
7 KETRING JACQUELYN M LCDR 1200 N/A 
8 LINDLE JAYLYN D LCDR 1200 N/A 
9 LONG BENJAMIN B CDR 1200 FY24 
10 MAMARIL EMMANUEL E LCDR 1200 FY25 
11 MOLLOY MATTHEW C LCDR 1200 N/A 
12 MORGAN BRITTANY W LCDR 1200 N/A 
13 NOEL LANCE M LCDR 1200 N/A 
14 NORRIS ALYSSA J CDR 1200 FY24 
15 RAMSEY THERESA M LCDR 1200 N/A 
16 SAMP ALLISON R LCDR 1200 N/A 
17 SMALL LAURA C CDR 1200 FY24 
18 THOMAS GARTH T LCDR 1200 N/A 
19 TIBBETTS JONATHAN U LCDR 1200 FY25 

--- AND NO OTHERS --- 



List of Officers Recommended for Commander Command and Commander Leadership 
Designation 

   

CDR HR LEADERSHIP SELECTS 

NAME RANK DESIG PROMOTION 
GROUP 

1 ESTEVEZGUERRERO AMERICA E LCDR 1200 FY25 
2 LUKANICH PHILIP J LCDR 1200 N/A 
3 TAYLOR NIKITA D LCDR 1200 N/A 
4 VEENHUIS CHRISTOPHER B LCDR 1200 N/A 
5 WILSON MARK T LCDR 1200 FY25 
6 YOUNGER AMY L LCDR 1200 FY25 

--- AND NO OTHERS --- 



 

List of Officers Recommended for Lieutenant Commander Command and Lieutenant 
Commander Leadership and Sea Designation 

LCDR HR COMMAND SELECTS 

NAME RANK DESIG PROMOTION 
GROUP 

1 BERG JEREMY L LCDR 1200 FY25 
2 BLISS ROY G LCDR 1200 FY24 
3 BRITT BRIANNA F LCDR 1200 FY24 
4 HUYNH HUY V LCDR 1200 FY24 
5 JEPSEN JACOB A LT 1200 N/A 
6 JOHNSON MEGAN A LT 1200 FY25 
7 LINTON STANLEY V LCDR 1200 FY25 
8 VELORIA MARIANO G LT 1200 FY25 
9 WALLACE VASHTHAI U LT 1200 FY25 
10 WILKER JAMES C LT 1200 FY25 

--- AND NO OTHERS --- 



List of Officers Recommended for Lieutenant Commander Command and Lieutenant 
Commander Leadership and Sea Designation 

   

LCDR HR LEADERSHIP AND SEA SELECTS 

NAME RANK DESIG PROMOTION 
GROUP 

1 AKPUNKU JUDE S LCDR 1200 FY25 
2 ALBRITTON BRADLEY L LT 1200 FY25 
3 BARRON MEAGAN M LT 1200 FY25 
4 BOLENA LOREN H LT 1200 FY25 
5 CARACOZA CHRISTINA LT 1200 N/A 
6 CULLEN DEREK A LCDR 1200 FY24 
7 CURRIE BRITTIANY D LT 1200 N/A 
8 HENNARD MATTHEW J LCDR 1200 FY22 
9 KENNEDY JORDAN A LT 1200 N/A 
10 KOZLOWSKI EVA A LCDR 1200 FY23 
11 LEWIS CARRINGTON A LCDR 1200 FY25 
12 SOLLENBERGER NICHOLAS P LT 1200 N/A 

--- AND NO OTHERS --- 



 

List of Officers Recommended for Senior Service College Designation 

SENIOR SERVICE COLLEGE SELECTS 

NAME RANK DESIG PROMOTION 
GROUP 

1 ALLEN NICHOLAS R LCDR 1200 FY25 
2 BORJA TERRY CDR 1200 FY25 
3 ESTEVEZGUERRERO AMERICA E LCDR 1200 FY25 
4 EVANS NICOLE P LCDR 1200 FY25 
5 FREEMAN LUKE D LCDR 1200 FY25 
6 HARRIS CHANTRELLE L LCDR 1200 N/A 
7 HEFT PAUL P LCDR 1200 N/A 
8 KETRING JACQUELYN M LCDR 1200 N/A 
9 LINDLE JAYLYN D LCDR 1200 N/A 
10 LONG BENJAMIN B CDR 1200 FY24 
11 LUKANICH PHILIP J LCDR 1200 N/A 
12 MAMARIL EMMANUEL E LCDR 1200 FY25 
13 MOLLOY MATTHEW C LCDR 1200 N/A 
14 MORGAN BRITTANY W LCDR 1200 N/A 
15 NOEL LANCE M LCDR 1200 N/A 
16 NORRIS ALYSSA J CDR 1200 FY24 
17 RAMSEY THERESA M LCDR 1200 N/A 
18 SAMP ALLISON R LCDR 1200 N/A 
19 SMALL LAURA C CDR 1200 FY24 
20 TAYLOR NIKITA D LCDR 1200 N/A 
21 THOMAS GARTH T LCDR 1200 N/A 
22 TIBBETTS JONATHAN U LCDR 1200 FY25 
23 VEENHUIS CHRISTOPHER B LCDR 1200 N/A 
24 WILSON MARK T LCDR 1200 FY25 
25 YOUNGER AMY L LCDR 1200 FY25 

--- AND NO OTHERS --- 



 

List of Officers Recommended for Junior Service College Designation 

JUNIOR SERVICE COLLEGE SELECTS 

NAME RANK DESIG PROMOTION 
GROUP 

1 AKPUNKU JUDE S LCDR 1200 FY25 
2 ALBRITTON BRADLEY L LT 1200 FY25 
3 BARRON MEAGAN M LT 1200 FY25 
4 BERG JEREMY L LCDR 1200 FY25 
5 BLISS ROY G LCDR 1200 FY24 
6 BOLENA LOREN H LT 1200 FY25 
7 BRITT BRIANNA F LCDR 1200 FY24 
8 CARACOZA CHRISTINA LT 1200 N/A 
9 CULLEN DEREK A LCDR 1200 FY24 
10 CURRIE BRITTIANY D LT 1200 N/A 
11 HENNARD MATTHEW J LCDR 1200 FY22 
12 HUYNH HUY V LCDR 1200 FY24 
13 JEPSEN JACOB A LT 1200 N/A 
14 JOHNSON MEGAN A LT 1200 FY25 
15 KENNEDY JORDAN A LT 1200 N/A 
16 KOZLOWSKI EVA A LCDR 1200 FY23 
17 LEWIS CARRINGTON A LCDR 1200 FY25 
18 LINTON STANLEY V LCDR 1200 FY25 
19 SOLLENBERGER NICHOLAS P LT 1200 N/A 
20 VELORIA MARIANO G LT 1200 FY25 
21 WALLACE VASHTHAI U LT 1200 FY25 
22 WILKER JAMES C LT 1200 FY25 

--- AND NO OTHERS --- 
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